



Media Release 12 August 2019

Sky Muster Plus - more data for country Australia is coming

At the Royal Flying Doctor Service base in Dubbo this morning, the Federal Communications Minister announced the launch of Sky Muster Plus services. Activ8me is a national service partner of the Royal Flying Doctor Service, working to provide the Service not just internet access, but also innovative technology solutions for the provision of primary health clinics and the delivery of aeromedical emergency services across the country.

Activ8me is proud to make the new Sky Muster Plus services available to all existing and new customers.

Sky Muster Plus is significant for those that live and work in rural and remote Australia and will add value to the Sky Muster satellite broadband service in three ways:

- 1. Unmetered data. Using email, browsing the web (excluding video and multimedia) and updating operating systems won't count towards your monthly data allowance.
- 2. Speed bursts. The speed of the Sky Muster Plus product will be able to burst above the current maximum speed of 25Mpbs.
- 3. Unshaped usage. Once you reach your monthly data allowance and your speed is shaped, using your email, browsing the web (excluding video and other multimedia content) and updating systems will remain unshaped.

Just as the Royal Flying Doctor Service works tirelessly to provide health service access to the bush, Activ8me is working to provide internet access through Sky Muster Plus so that country Australians can have service where their need it.

About Activ8me

Activ8me is the largest Australian owned-and-operated Sky Muster™ satellite internet service provider in Australia. The business specialises in communications technologies for rural and remote areas. They have been operating in Australia for more than 15 years, and are based in Melbourne, Victoria.

For more information about Activ8me or their new Sky Muster satellite broadband plans visit www.activ8me.com.au

Media contact for Activ8me interviews or photos (not for publication):
Amanda Mills, Green Light PR M: 0412 513 412 E: amanda@greenlightpr.com.au